Power Adaptor�JCP35PA-03
01
Data sheet
Power Adaptor JCP35PA-03
JCP35PA-03 is a new type of plug-in wall adapter which standby
power consumption is less than 0.5W.With energy saving and
environmental protection, and long service life features. The LED
indicator could visually display power-on or abnormal status. The

JCP35PA – 03 – B – 3 – 36V/2A – C2 – C01FSM
Output plug
Ordering Key
JCP35PA-03
X
XX
XX
Model
Color
Input voltage
Output Voltage/current
Input plug A2= Australia cord of 2 pin
M2= American cord of 2 pin
C2= European cord of 2 pin
Z2= Chinese cord of 2 pin
B=Black
G=Grey
3=110VAC-240VAC
36V/2A
JCP35PA-03 Power adapter